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Description

200301030000
05620

01/03/2003
12:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEDBETTER,
FRED F

199907210003
04521

200301080000
14850

01/08/2003
09:23:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEDBETTER,
FRED F

199907200003
02391

200301080000
15140

01/08/2003
09:49:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DEHAVEN,
CYNTHIA G

200106110002
37941

200302070000
75750

02/07/2003
08:35:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEDBETTER,
FRED F

199907210003
04521

200302070000
75760

02/07/2003
08:35:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ROBERT F

199909100003
81541

200302240001
12840

02/24/2003
01:17:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOLDEN,
BARBARA

200303070001
39000

03/07/2003
08:49:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENTLEY,
BRIAN E

Other:SEE
INST

200304080002
10330

04/08/2003
10:47:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
BELVA K

199906040002
35481

200304170002
32620

04/17/2003
08:44:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

200110230004
57691

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200304170002
32610

04/17/2003
08:44:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NOBLING,
JOHNNY L

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200304170002
32620

04/17/2003
08:44:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

200110230004
57691

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200304170002
32630

04/17/2003
08:44:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGGINS,
DAVID M

21 101 Lot#:18
Book:21
Pg:101

200304290002
61480

04/29/2003
08:10:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELDON,
RICK

199808280003
36931

200305070002
81920

05/07/2003
09:13:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
ROBERT L

19 78 Lot#:50
Book:19 Pg:78



200305070002
82030

05/07/2003
09:22:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MURO, ALEX J 20 43 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:43

200305090002
88040

05/09/2003
11:10:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BESSIERE,
GLENN D

200001130000
14951

200305090002
88050

05/09/2003
11:10:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAY, MARK G 200009200003
30881

200305220003
17350

05/22/2003
08:29:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

21 101 200211050005
50080

Lot#:18
Book:21
Pg:101

200305220003
17420

05/22/2003
08:29:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BESSIERE,
GLENN D

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200305220003
17480

05/22/2003
08:29:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE,
WILLIAM E

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200305220003
17470

05/22/2003
08:29:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PENNINGTON,
RICHARD L

Other:SEE
INST

200306050003
49770

06/05/2003
12:34:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COOK,
HOMER SR

200209170004
47300

200306230003
90250

06/23/2003
08:29:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200202250000
91671

200306230003
90310

06/23/2003
08:46:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS,
WAYNE
EDWARDS

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200306230003
90380

06/23/2003
08:53:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
CURTIS
ANDREW

16 60 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:60

200306270004
02690

06/27/2003
09:03:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SEALES,
DAVID M

27 98 Lot#:2701
Book:27 Pg:98

200307100004
37700

07/10/2003
02:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COPELAND,
ROGERS

199706160001
87061

200307100004
37710

07/10/2003
02:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COPELAND,
ROGERS

199706160001
87071

200307100004
37690

07/10/2003
02:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COPELAND,
ROGERS

199803100000
83181



200307220004
67810

07/22/2003
12:42:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUEY,
THOMAS F

6 67 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:67


