Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	rirst Reference	Legal
200301030000 05620	01/03/2003 12:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDBETTER, FRED F					199907210003 04521	Description
200301080000 14850	01/08/2003 09:23:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDBETTER, FRED F					199907200003 02391	
200301080000 15140	01/08/2003 09:49:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DEHAVEN, CYNTHIA G					200106110002 37941	
200302070000 75750	02/07/2003 08:35:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDBETTER, FRED F					199907210003 04521	
200302070000 75760	02/07/2003 08:35:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, ROBERT F					199909100003 81541	
200302240001 12840	02/24/2003 01:17:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOLDEN, BARBARA						
200303070001 39000	03/07/2003 08:49:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTLEY, BRIAN E						Other:SEE INST
200304080002 10330	04/08/2003 10:47:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, BELVA K					199906040002 35481	
200304170002 32620	04/17/2003 08:44:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION					200110230004 57691	Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200304170002 32610	04/17/2003 08:44:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOBLING, JOHNNY L						Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200304170002 32620	04/17/2003 08:44:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION					200110230004 57691	Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200304170002 32630	04/17/2003 08:44:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGGINS, DAVID M			21	101		Lot#:18 Book:21 Pg:101
200304290002 61480	04/29/2003 08:10:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELDON, RICK					199808280003 36931	
200305070002 81920	05/07/2003 09:13:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, ROBERT L			19	78		Lot#:50 Book:19 Pg:78

200305070002 82030	05/07/2003 09:22:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURO, ALEX J		20	43		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:43
200305090002 88040	05/09/2003 11:10:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BESSIERE, GLENN D				200001130000 14951	
200305090002 88050	05/09/2003 11:10:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, MARK G				200009200003 30881	
200305220003 17350	05/22/2003 08:29:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION		21	101	200211050005 50080	Lot#:18 Book:21 Pg:101
200305220003 17420	05/22/2003 08:29:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BESSIERE, GLENN D					Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200305220003 17480	05/22/2003 08:29:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE, WILLIAM E					Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200305220003 17470	05/22/2003 08:29:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENNINGTON, RICHARD L					Other:SEE INST
200306050003 49770	06/05/2003 12:34:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, HOMER SR				200209170004 47300	
200306230003 90250	06/23/2003 08:29:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				200202250000 91671	
200306230003 90310	06/23/2003 08:46:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATTS, WAYNE EDWARDS					Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200306230003 90380	06/23/2003 08:53:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, CURTIS ANDREW		16	60		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:60
200306270004 02690	06/27/2003 09:03:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEALES, DAVID M		27	98		Lot#:2701 Book:27 Pg:98
200307100004 37700	07/10/2003 02:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COPELAND, ROGERS				199706160001 87061	
200307100004 37710	07/10/2003 02:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COPELAND, ROGERS				199706160001 87071	
200307100004 37690	07/10/2003 02:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COPELAND, ROGERS				199803100000 83181	

200307220 67810	12:42:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUEY, THOMAS F		6	67	Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:67
		CREDIT UNION							